

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 42332696

Data publicarii	27.03.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.784,61 RON - 2.784,61 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BUC 35 13.90 486.50 92.44 2 DOSAR CU SINA BUC 300 0.35 105.00 19.95 3 BIBLIORAFI PLASTIFIAT 7,5 BUC 25 5.09 127.31 24.19 4 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 BUC 1 31.00 31.00 5.89 5 PLIC C6 BUC 1000 0.15 151.26 28.74 6 AGRAFE METAL 50MM BUC 10 3.28 32.77 6.23 7 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BUC 10 13.90 139.00 26.41 8 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 BUC 5 11.00 55.00 10.45 9 FLUID CORECTOR BUC 10 2.78 27.82 5.28 10 SUPORT PLASTIC VERTICAL BUC 28 12.22 342.12 65.00 11 PLIC C4 BUC 250 0.25 63.03 11.97 12 PLIC C5 BUC 500 0.20 100.84 19.16 13 CREION CU MINA 0,7 ROTRING BUC 3 9.50 28.51 5.42 14 CREION CU RADIERA BUC 12 0.80 9.58 1.82 15 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 BUC 100 0.55 54.62 10.38 16 CAPSATOR 20 COLI BUC 5 21.50 107.52 20.43 17 DECAPSATOR BUC 4 2.72 10.88 2.07 18 PERFORATOR 30 COLI BUC 3 25.00 75.00 14.25 19 CALCULATOR BIROU 16 DIGIT BUC 3 55.00 165.00 31.35 20 SUPORT PLASTIC VERTICAL BUC 10 11.50 115.04 21.86 21 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BUC 10 13.90 139.00 26.41 22 CARTUS COMPATIBIL HP CB 435 CB 436 BUC 2 50.00 100.00 19.00 23 DOSAR CU SINA BUC 100 0.35 35.00 6.65 24 BANDA CORECTOARE BUC 10 5.50 55.04 10.46 25 ORDIN DEPLASARE BUC 5 6.09 30.45 5.79 26 FOI PARCURS TRANSPORT PERSOANE BUC 5 10.08 50.42 9.58 27 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BUC 10 14.69 146.89 27.91
